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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Job and Family Services 
Public Assistance Specialist 1 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Job-Family-

Services-Public-363 

Fiscal Supervisor 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Job-Family-

Services-Fiscal-362 

 

Fulton County Health Department 
Part Time WIC Nutritionist 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PART-TIME-WIC-

NUTRITIONIST-354 

 

METAMORA 
Parker-Hannifin 
Mfg Eng I 

Mfg Eng I in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Shipping Receiving Flex Tech (split shift 9:30 am – 6:00 pm 8hrs, and 7:30 am – 6 pm 10 hrs) 

Shipping Receiving Flex Tech (Split Shift 9:30 am-6:00 pm 8 hrs and 7:30 am-6:00pm 10 hrs) in METAMORA, OH - Parker 

Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Parts Finisher (2nd or 3rd Option) 

Parts Finisher (2nd or 3rd Shift Option) in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Intern IT 

Intern IT in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Intern – Sales and Marketing 

Intern - Sales and Marketing in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Value Stream Team Leader – Third Shift 

Value Stream Team Leader - Third Shift in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Sr. Product Engineer 

Sr Product Engineer in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Quality Engineer 

Quality Engineer - Metamora, OH in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Assembly – Filters (2nd Shift) 

Assembly - Filters (2nd Shift) in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Assembly – Filters ( 3rd Shift) 

Assembly - Filters (3rd Shift) in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Sourcing MGR 

Sourcing Mgr in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Assembly Technician (3rd shift) 

Assembly Technician (3rd Shift) in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

Assembly Technician (2nd shift) 

Assembly Technician (2nd Shift) in METAMORA, OH - Parker Hannifin External Careers (ttcportals.com) 

 

The Andersons 
Grain Maintenance Technician 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Maintenance-Technician---

Metamora--OH_R9870 

Seasonal Grain Operations Worker 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Seasonal-Grain-Operations-

Worker_R9894 
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Evergreen Local School District 
Elementary Intervention Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=262830370&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5964350993&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Elementary Intervention Specialist – Moderate to Intensive 

Teaching jobs, educator jobs, school jobs | SchoolSpring 

 

PETTISVILLE 
Pettisville Local School 
K12 STEAM Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4439453 

Part-Time Homebound Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4415386 

 

M & R Ready Mix 
Mixer Driver 

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/436333 

 

Specialized Inspection Group 
Production 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=260803864&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5911136511&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dPettisville%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

SWANTON 
Embassy of Swanton 
Dietary Aide 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/dietary-aide-swanton-oh--438aa295-01e6-4973-a816-820ec7bad918 

 

Swanton Local Schools 
Substitute 2nd Grade Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4439475 

 

Rite Aid  
Pharmacy Technician Trainee 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=263242159&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5973619568&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dSwanton%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Clean Team 
Cleaner Needed ASAP Part Time Evenings 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3063163 

 

H & R Block 
Associate Team Leader 

https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?PageType=JobDetails&partnerid=25515&siteid=5616&jobid

=3469142#jobDetails=3469142_5616 

 

Family Dollar 
Customer Service Representative 

https://dollartree.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/customer-service-representative/B6EE1801D8E445D6B7D140B637864281/job/?vs=0 

 

Dollar General 
Sales Floor Associate 

https://dollartree.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/sales-floor-associate/47B3BABBD9C241A785E5AB6EBF51AAAA/job/?vs=0 
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Worldwide Flight 
Warehouse Agent 

https://jobs.wfs.aero/job/Swanton-Warehouse-Agent-Ohio/1067485700/ 

 

Swanton Welding 
Welder 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=260771415&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5910529393&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Fabricator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=260771012&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5910529305&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Renhill 
Inside Sales Representative Starting at $16/HR 

https://www.salesjobs.com/sales-job/50958089 

 

WAUSEON 
PNC 
Part Time teller 

https://pnc.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/OH---Wauseon/Part-Time-Teller_R145880-

1?utm_source=directemployers&utm_campaign=null&utm_medium=mcloud-

misctags&utm_term=17698_Profile%252F%20Annual%20Membership%202021-2022 

Personal Banker 

https://careers.pnc.com/global/en/job/R142415/Personal-Banker 

 

Shalom Counseling and Mediation Center 
Professional Counselor 

https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/55338710-professional-counselor 

 

Circle K 
Team Member 

https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705631-Wauseon-OH/Team-Member_R373957-1 

Store Manager in Training - 4705631 

https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705631-Wauseon-OH/Store-Manager-in-Training---

4705631_R372351 

 

Fulton County Health Center 
Histology Technician – Full-time Days 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/histology-technician-full-time-days-wauseon-oh--b7ace0ec-2c8d-4895-a533-c6641ddee710 

Charge/ Coding Analyst, Full-time 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/charge-coding-analyst-full-time-wauseon-oh--fb8430c3-8471-45fd-b21f-89474fd9c54a 

 

Arby’s 
Restaurant Management Opportunities 

https://careers.arbys.com/us/en/job/JRARB237198-RMO/Restaurant-Management-Opportunities 
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Walmart 
Hourly Supervisor and Training 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/040827654HST-hourly-supervisor-and-training 

Fuel Station 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061637207FS-fuel-station 

General Merchandise 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061634023GM-general-merchandise 

Cashier & Front End Services 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061643575FE-cashier-front-end-services 

Auto Care Center 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061646759VCC-auto-care-center 

Food & Grocery 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/0619260766FG-food-grocery 

Health and Wellness 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/031730839HW-health-and-wellness 

 

Wauseon Exempted Schools 
Anticipated 5.5 Hour Cook 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=263454556&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5978423398&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Sally 
Beauty Advisor (Inside Sales)  

https://eigx.fa.us6.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_13/requisitions/preview/SB-USA-0130-10134-R-2 

 

Wendy’s 
Breakfast Manager 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/breakfast-manager/86391/ 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Sauder Woodworking 
Power Plant Team Member 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=263910357&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5986739493&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Conagra 
3rd Shift Facilities/Utilities Technician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Electrician_Req-

025195 

3rd Shift Production Supervisor – Sauce 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-3rd-Shift-Production-

Supervisor_Req-025303 

3rd Shift Production Supervisor 

https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/55139248-3rd-shift-production-supervisor 

2nd Shift Maintenance Area Lead 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Maintenance-Area-

Lead_Req-024998 

2nd Shift Electrician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Electrician_Req-

024997 

Operations Support Position 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Operations-Support-Position_Req-025193 

3rd shift Facilities/Utilities Technician 

https://www.careersinfood.com/3rd-shift-facilitiesutilities-technician-job-1594428.htm 
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https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/55139248-3rd-shift-production-supervisor
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Maintenance-Area-Lead_Req-024998
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Maintenance-Area-Lead_Req-024998
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Electrician_Req-024997
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Electrician_Req-024997
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Operations-Support-Position_Req-025193
https://www.careersinfood.com/3rd-shift-facilitiesutilities-technician-job-1594428.htm
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Farmers & Merchants State Bank 
Security and Network Engineer 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2015443 

 

Redline Equipment 
IT Coordinator 

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/careers/460 

 

Northwest State Community College 
Custodian 1st Shift 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=263404613&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5976057967&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Northwest Ohio Educational Center 
Nurse Attendant (Anticipated Vacancy) 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4430253 

Adaptive PE (APE) Teacher – Full Time – Anticipated Vacancy 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4426083 

Floating Teacher (NW Ohio Opportunity School) 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4423697 

 

Sanoh 
Production Operator – Part Time 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=262528201 

 

DELTA 
Designer Shades 
Production and Sewing Position 

https://www.owhjobs.com/company/designer-shades-194314/job/production-and-sewing-position-in-delta-oh-

lqejv47bn5sy15c9hexgummk130crs/?sid=1388366823 

Production and Sewing Designer 

https://www.mediabistro.com/jobs/allthetopbananas-group/job/32151314-production-and-sewing-designer 

 

Worthington Steel 
Metallurgical Engineer 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX/requisitions/preview/41805 

 

Pike Delta York Schools 
Spanish Teacher – High School & Middle School 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4428179 

 

Clean Team 
Cleaner Needed ASAP Part Time Evenings 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3063160 

 

NAPA 
Warehouse Associate Loader 

https://jobs.genpt.com/job/delta/napa-warehouse-associate-loader/39539/41158072992 
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